
CoedTeams  - Charlottesville 10 Miler

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 UVA SOM 01:12:46.36 5 53

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
 1 1 678 Jacob Kaminer 01:00:09.65 1
 2 19 677 Calvin Tilson 01:15:27.75 12
 3 21 313 Lucie Lefbom 01:15:40.49 14
 4 36 1610 David Lee 01:19:47.56 26
 5 38 1608 Britney He 01:20:01.20 (27)
2 Running a Fever 01:16:00.02 8 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
 1 2 1422 Ryan Brown 01:04:42.80 2
 2 25 1421 Lindsey Power 01:17:02.60 17
 3 30 1783 Kristine Zengeler 01:18:09.93 22
 4 45 635 Ghassan Ilaiwy 01:24:04.75 30
 5 90 930 William Petri 01:40:56.03 (71)
 6 102 1513 Larry Saunders 01:45:05.43 (80)
 7 116 1095 Audrey Brown 01:50:29.04 (94)
 8 119 1733 Claire Fleming 01:51:03.04 (97)
3 Starr Hill Run Club 01:19:32.32 4 93

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
 1 15 1405 Monica Morgan 01:12:39.08 10
 2 20 725 Scott Ritchie 01:15:40.11 13
 3 27 1441 Alex Buenger 01:17:43.10 19
 4 67 974 Jessica Pappagianopoulos 01:32:06.97 51
4 Infectious Diseases 01:19:33.44 6 92

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
 1 3 1906 David Tyus 01:06:14.51 3
 2 24 1760 Cadigan Perriello 01:16:47.02 16
 3 47 1740 Eric Houpt 01:25:36.99 32
 4 57 1582 Katie Pavelec 01:29:35.26 41
 5 68 1902 Camille Westlake 01:32:18.87 (52)
 6 85 1223 Pablo Penataro Yori 01:38:41.08 (67)
5 Reset CZT Runners 01:20:53.73 7 103

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
 1 29 790 Kevin Koser 01:17:59.06 21
 2 32 1279 Katie Forkin 01:19:09.23 23
 3 33 1278 Jennifer Downs 01:19:09.79 24
 4 50 704 Andrew Spence 01:27:16.83 35
 5 82 159 Andrew Miller 01:37:24.46 (64)
 6 93 354 Melissa Burr 01:42:37.84 (74)
 7 100 703 Julie Spence 01:44:19.26 (78)
6 Excel Rocktown Runners 01:20:59.47 4 112

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
 1 8 366 Abigail Brewer 01:09:33.88 6
 2 9 107 Nathan Hollenberg 01:09:42.89 7
 3 52 1446 Leslie Harlacker 01:28:01.02 36
 4 80 227 Emma Thacker 01:36:40.08 63
7 Random Row Run Club 01:22:07.00 4 118

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
 1 10 1335 Axel Tarnvik 01:09:57.18 8

 Printed: 3/23/2024 3:33:52 PM Page: 2 of 7



CoedTeams  - Charlottesville 10 Miler

 2 22 977 Scott Swanson 01:16:06.30 15
 3 49 156 Ryan Meekins 01:27:03.76 34
 4 78 195 Cameron Rinehart 01:35:20.78 61
8 MADISON HOUSE 01:25:07.25 6 142

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
 1 14 755 Tayloe Friedrich 01:12:00.78 9
 2 46 1857 Collin Quigley 01:24:58.09 31
 3 63 94 Bonnie Gordon 01:30:51.03 47
 4 72 1691 David Dzul 01:32:39.08 55
 5 73 844 Grace Olson 01:33:24.78 (56)
 6 109 1160 Emily Sun 01:46:37.08 (87)
9 ProsecGO 01:30:22.07 5 191

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
 1 7 997 Thomas Moran 01:08:57.21 5
 2 61 262 Brian Shafran 01:30:49.35 45
 3 62 259 Kelsey Schlein 01:30:49.46 46
 4 117 1629 Yvonne Wiedle 01:50:52.25 95
 5 128 1627 Yonna Smith 02:10:51.76 (105)

10 Stowe Aways 01:31:19.37 4 193
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 58 1174 Maeve Campbell 01:30:01.74 42
 2 60 1175 Margaret Campbell 01:30:32.69 44
 3 69 1184 Trail Gorman 01:32:21.33 53
 4 70 1183 Gaby Gorman 01:32:21.71 54

11 Brunswick Rd Runners 01:34:20.38 4 199
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 43 105 Miguel Hernandez 01:23:19.36 28
 2 48 1086 Maurice (Mo) Covington 01:26:43.33 33
 3 53 29 William Brown 01:28:42.82 37
 4 123 28 Annabel Brown 01:58:36.01 101

12 Team UVA Neurology 01:31:37.38 4 203
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 1327 Kristen Heinan 01:17:46.51 20
 2 65 1489 Ryan Cappa 01:31:03.20 49
 3 83 1569 Philip Lee 01:37:56.34 65
 4 87 1698 Mark Quigg 01:39:43.45 69

13 Prolyfyck Run Creww 01:33:18.02 5 214
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 1078 Paigelee Chancellor 01:17:34.61 18
 2 56 767 Nicole Le 01:29:33.09 40
 3 77 1744 Mercedes Romero-Gonzalez 01:35:11.65 60
 4 118 763 Hailey Robbins 01:50:52.75 96
 5 127 24 Susan Berres 02:10:17.45 (104)

14 Rogue Fitness 01:33:27.69 7 217
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 54 296 Lauren Rudzinski 01:29:28.73 38
 2 75 874 Nicole Richardson 01:34:12.40 58
 3 76 873 Martin Kumer 01:34:13.49 59
 4 79 840 Kimberley Prendergast 01:35:56.15 62
 5 98 295 Susannah White 01:44:11.33 (76)
 6 103 177 Kieran O'Loughlin 01:45:07.77 (81)
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 7 104 178 Johanna O'Loughlin 01:45:08.25 (82)
15 Cou Cou Rachou Run Club 01:34:57.02 7 221

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
 1 55 1560 Nikolai Morse 01:29:32.95 39
 2 59 1454 Ester Rekhelman 01:30:11.59 43
 3 84 1851 Gregory Lomaka 01:38:22.53 66
 4 92 1307 Megan Murr 01:41:41.00 73
 5 101 1845 Madeline Killen 01:44:28.66 (79)
 6 111 1559 Jalei Celik 01:48:15.22 (89)
 7 112 1561 Maggie Rossberg 01:48:16.17 (90)

16 Weeeeee RUN 01:36:10.50 4 244
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 1823 Hudson Moore 01:14:38.48 11
 2 88 1821 Emmajane Moore 01:39:55.90 70
 3 99 1826 Jenny Moore 01:44:16.33 77
 4 108 715 Laith Vincent 01:45:51.30 86

17 UVA Immunology 01:38:30.95 4 259
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 44 1284 Jinyi Tang 01:24:03.01 29
 2 64 1285 Harish Narasimhan 01:30:55.56 48
 3 106 1725 Xiaoyu Zhao 01:45:26.47 84
 4 120 1654 Gislane de Almeida Santos 01:53:38.73 98

18 Team Bullock 01:38:17.99 4 272
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1716 Griffin Bullock 01:07:46.10 4
 2 105 822 Olivia Bullock 01:45:25.71 83
 3 114 1718 Kim Bullock 01:49:58.02 92
 4 115 32 Timothy Bullock 01:50:02.13 93

19 UVA Pediatric Residency 01:41:16.89 5 291
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 74 637 Lena Bichell 01:33:30.91 57
 2 86 1467 Maggie Woods 01:39:14.00 68
 3 94 1997 Liza Hashim 01:42:44.37 75
 4 113 198 Daniel Ruhnke 01:49:38.30 91
 5 130 920 Eliza Holland 02:18:30.34 (106)

20 MAC DADY 01:43:24.73 5 306
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 66 1131 Ian Doran 01:31:45.19 50
 2 91 1568 Joni Shircliff 01:41:29.81 72
 3 107 1390 Ashleigh Stuckey 01:45:44.13 85
 4 121 327 Jermaine Davis 01:54:39.79 99
 5 122 636 Paige Hanson 01:55:20.68 (100)

21 Axiom Run Club 01:48:47.28 4 318
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 35 1051 Jesus Gonzalez 01:19:36.27 25
 2 110 1630 Johnson Pau 01:47:36.11 88
 3 125 1743 Kelly Pau 02:03:56.69 102
 4 126 1052 Ivette Gonzalez 02:04:00.03 103
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team
1 1 678 Jacob Kaminer Runner 01:00:09.65 UVA SOM
2 2 1422 Ryan Brown Runner 01:04:42.80 Running a Fever
3 3 1906 David Tyus Runner 01:06:14.51 Infectious Diseases
4 0 671 Guian McKee Runner 01:06:16.34 Formula
5 0 836 Hernan Garbini Runner 01:06:55.62 Mast - "Good Company"
6 4 1716 Griffin Bullock Runner 01:07:46.10 Team Bullock
7 5 997 Thomas Moran Runner 01:08:57.21 ProsecGO
8 6 366 Abigail Brewer Runner 01:09:33.88 Excel Rocktown Runners
9 7 107 Nathan Hollenberg Runner 01:09:42.89 Excel Rocktown Runners
10 8 1335 Axel Tarnvik Runner 01:09:57.18 Random Row Run Club
11 0 978 Erin Schott Runner 01:09:59.76 Mast - "Good Company"
12 0 1169 Maria Badaracco Runner 01:10:09.55 Mast - "Good Company"
13 0 1505 Bryn Lafferty Runner 01:10:54.15 Formula
14 9 755 Tayloe Friedrich Runner 01:12:00.78 MADISON HOUSE
15 10 1405 Monica Morgan Runner 01:12:39.08 Starr Hill Run Club
16 0 738 Brady Haynes Runner 01:12:51.05 M - NFL Running Fools
17 0 1631 Steve Hobeck Runner 01:13:18.19 Mast - "Good Company"
18 11 1823 Hudson Moore Runner 01:14:38.48 Weeeeee RUN
19 12 677 Calvin Tilson Runner 01:15:27.75 UVA SOM
20 13 725 Scott Ritchie Runner 01:15:40.11 Starr Hill Run Club
21 14 313 Lucie Lefbom Runner 01:15:40.49 UVA SOM
22 15 977 Scott Swanson Runner 01:16:06.30 Random Row Run Club
23 0 1380 Kristen Krop Runner 01:16:18.49 Mast - "Good Company"
24 16 1760 Cadigan Perriello Runner 01:16:47.02 Infectious Diseases
25 17 1421 Lindsey Power Runner 01:17:02.60 Running a Fever
26 18 1078 Paigelee Chancellor Runner 01:17:34.61 Prolyfyck Run Creww
27 19 1441 Alex Buenger Runner 01:17:43.10 Starr Hill Run Club
28 20 1327 Kristen Heinan Runner 01:17:46.51 Team UVA Neurology
29 21 790 Kevin Koser Runner 01:17:59.06 Reset CZT Runners
30 22 1783 Kristine Zengeler Runner 01:18:09.93 Running a Fever
31 0 1549 Mary Feamster Runner 01:18:30.61 Formula
32 23 1279 Katie Forkin Runner 01:19:09.23 Reset CZT Runners
33 24 1278 Jennifer Downs Runner 01:19:09.79 Reset CZT Runners
34 0 490 Andrew Zapanta Runner 01:19:24.99 Mast - "Good Company"
35 25 1051 Jesus Gonzalez Runner 01:19:36.27 Axiom Run Club
36 26 1610 David Lee Runner 01:19:47.56 UVA SOM
37 0 765 Anderson Frailey Runner 01:19:48.34 Econ Grads!
38 (27) 1608 Britney He Runner 01:20:01.20 UVA SOM
39 0 667 Adam Shoup Runner 01:20:08.17 Mast - "Good Company"
40 0 1255 Andy Schwarz Runner 01:20:23.23 M - NFL Running Fools
41 0 1289 Jamie Morris Runner 01:20:59.21 Mast - "Good Company"
42 0 894 christian spencer Runner 01:22:26.63 M - NFL Running Fools
43 28 105 Miguel Hernandez Runner 01:23:19.36 Brunswick Rd Runners
44 29 1284 Jinyi Tang Runner 01:24:03.01 UVA Immunology
45 30 635 Ghassan Ilaiwy Runner 01:24:04.75 Running a Fever
46 31 1857 Collin Quigley Runner 01:24:58.09 MADISON HOUSE
47 32 1740 Eric Houpt Runner 01:25:36.99 Infectious Diseases
48 33 1086 Maurice (Mo) Covington Runner 01:26:43.33 Brunswick Rd Runners
49 34 156 Ryan Meekins Runner 01:27:03.76 Random Row Run Club
50 35 704 Andrew Spence Runner 01:27:16.83 Reset CZT Runners
51 0 1515 Darcy Higgins Runner 01:27:28.51 IvyRehab Physical Therapy
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52 36 1446 Leslie Harlacker Runner 01:28:01.02 Excel Rocktown Runners
53 37 29 William Brown Runner 01:28:42.82 Brunswick Rd Runners
54 38 296 Lauren Rudzinski Runner 01:29:28.73 Rogue Fitness
55 39 1560 Nikolai Morse Runner 01:29:32.95 Cou Cou Rachou Run Club
56 40 767 Nicole Le Runner 01:29:33.09 Prolyfyck Run Creww
57 41 1582 Katie Pavelec Runner 01:29:35.26 Infectious Diseases
58 42 1174 Maeve Campbell Runner 01:30:01.74 Stowe Aways
59 43 1454 Ester Rekhelman Runner 01:30:11.59 Cou Cou Rachou Run Club
60 44 1175 Margaret Campbell Runner 01:30:32.69 Stowe Aways
61 45 262 Brian Shafran Runner 01:30:49.35 ProsecGO
62 46 259 Kelsey Schlein Runner 01:30:49.46 ProsecGO
63 47 94 Bonnie Gordon Runner 01:30:51.03 MADISON HOUSE
64 48 1285 Harish Narasimhan Runner 01:30:55.56 UVA Immunology
65 49 1489 Ryan Cappa Runner 01:31:03.20 Team UVA Neurology
66 50 1131 Ian Doran Runner 01:31:45.19 MAC DADY
67 51 974 Jessica Pappagianopoulos Runner 01:32:06.97 Starr Hill Run Club
68 (52) 1902 Camille Westlake Runner 01:32:18.87 Infectious Diseases
69 53 1184 Trail Gorman Runner 01:32:21.33 Stowe Aways
70 54 1183 Gaby Gorman Runner 01:32:21.71 Stowe Aways
71 0 1792 Katie Wade Runner 01:32:30.05 Orangetheory Fitness Charlottesville
72 55 1691 David Dzul Runner 01:32:39.08 MADISON HOUSE
73 (56) 844 Grace Olson Runner 01:33:24.78 MADISON HOUSE
74 57 637 Lena Bichell Runner 01:33:30.91 UVA Pediatric Residency
75 58 874 Nicole Richardson Runner 01:34:12.40 Rogue Fitness
76 59 873 Martin Kumer Runner 01:34:13.49 Rogue Fitness
77 60 1744 Mercedes Romero-Gonzalez Runner 01:35:11.65 Prolyfyck Run Creww
78 61 195 Cameron Rinehart Runner 01:35:20.78 Random Row Run Club
79 62 840 Kimberley Prendergast Runner 01:35:56.15 Rogue Fitness
80 63 227 Emma Thacker Runner 01:36:40.08 Excel Rocktown Runners
81 0 1364 Ellie Quick Runner 01:37:06.40 F - Knockouts
82 (64) 159 Andrew Miller Runner 01:37:24.46 Reset CZT Runners
83 65 1569 Philip Lee Runner 01:37:56.34 Team UVA Neurology
84 66 1851 Gregory Lomaka Runner 01:38:22.53 Cou Cou Rachou Run Club
85 (67) 1223 Pablo Penataro Yori Runner 01:38:41.08 Infectious Diseases
86 68 1467 Maggie Woods Runner 01:39:14.00 UVA Pediatric Residency
87 69 1698 Mark Quigg Runner 01:39:43.45 Team UVA Neurology
88 70 1821 Emmajane Moore Runner 01:39:55.90 Weeeeee RUN
89 0 955 Edwin Ridout Runner 01:40:37.79 Fredericksburg Area Running Club
90 (71) 930 William Petri Runner 01:40:56.03 Running a Fever
91 72 1568 Joni Shircliff Runner 01:41:29.81 MAC DADY
92 73 1307 Megan Murr Runner 01:41:41.00 Cou Cou Rachou Run Club
93 (74) 354 Melissa Burr Runner 01:42:37.84 Reset CZT Runners
94 75 1997 Liza Hashim Runner 01:42:44.37 UVA Pediatric Residency
95 0 301 Julia von Briesen Runner 01:42:53.24 Team Lions Roar
96 0 300 Rahimah von Briesen Runner 01:43:05.04 Team Lions Roar
97 0 302 Lydia von Briesen Runner 01:43:20.96 Team Lions Roar
98 (76) 295 Susannah White Runner 01:44:11.33 Rogue Fitness
99 77 1826 Jenny Moore Runner 01:44:16.33 Weeeeee RUN
100 (78) 703 Julie Spence Runner 01:44:19.26 Reset CZT Runners
101 (79) 1845 Madeline Killen Runner 01:44:28.66 Cou Cou Rachou Run Club
102 (80) 1513 Larry Saunders Runner 01:45:05.43 Running a Fever
103 (81) 177 Kieran O'Loughlin Runner 01:45:07.77 Rogue Fitness
104 (82) 178 Johanna O'Loughlin Runner 01:45:08.25 Rogue Fitness
105 83 822 Olivia Bullock Runner 01:45:25.71 Team Bullock

 Printed: 3/23/2024 3:33:52 PM Page: 6 of 7



CoedTeams  - Charlottesville 10 Miler

106 84 1725 Xiaoyu Zhao Runner 01:45:26.47 UVA Immunology
107 85 1390 Ashleigh Stuckey Runner 01:45:44.13 MAC DADY
108 86 715 Laith Vincent Runner 01:45:51.30 Weeeeee RUN
109 (87) 1160 Emily Sun Runner 01:46:37.08 MADISON HOUSE
110 88 1630 Johnson Pau Runner 01:47:36.11 Axiom Run Club
111 (89) 1559 Jalei Celik Runner 01:48:15.22 Cou Cou Rachou Run Club
112 (90) 1561 Maggie Rossberg Runner 01:48:16.17 Cou Cou Rachou Run Club
113 91 198 Daniel Ruhnke Runner 01:49:38.30 UVA Pediatric Residency
114 92 1718 Kim Bullock Runner 01:49:58.02 Team Bullock
115 93 32 Timothy Bullock Runner 01:50:02.13 Team Bullock
116 (94) 1095 Audrey Brown Runner 01:50:29.04 Running a Fever
117 95 1629 Yvonne Wiedle Runner 01:50:52.25 ProsecGO
118 96 763 Hailey Robbins Runner 01:50:52.75 Prolyfyck Run Creww
119 (97) 1733 Claire Fleming Runner 01:51:03.04 Running a Fever
120 98 1654 Gislane de Almeida Santos Runner 01:53:38.73 UVA Immunology
121 99 327 Jermaine Davis Runner 01:54:39.79 MAC DADY
122 (100) 636 Paige Hanson Runner 01:55:20.68 MAC DADY
123 101 28 Annabel Brown Runner 01:58:36.01 Brunswick Rd Runners
124 0 1779 Brianne Lee Runner 02:00:50.17 Orangetheory Fitness Charlottesville
125 102 1743 Kelly Pau Runner 02:03:56.69 Axiom Run Club
126 103 1052 Ivette Gonzalez Runner 02:04:00.03 Axiom Run Club
127 (104) 24 Susan Berres Runner 02:10:17.45 Prolyfyck Run Creww
128 (105) 1627 Yonna Smith Runner 02:10:51.76 ProsecGO
129 0 352 Abby Allen Runner 02:11:35.20 IvyRehab Physical Therapy
130 (106) 920 Eliza Holland Runner 02:18:30.34 UVA Pediatric Residency
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